
Lot Number Current tag Sire Name Birthdate Birth type Rear type Yearling FD Yearling FDCV Yearling CF Hogget FD Hogget FDCV Hogget CF
1 22-7543 GLEN HOLME-216289 2/08/2022 Single Single 15.3 18.1 100.0 15.2 17 100.0
2 22-7507 2022 SYN C 14/08/2022 Twin Twin 17.2 16.8 100.0 18.4 14.5 99.9
3 22-7536 GLEN HOLME-216492 7/08/2022 Twin Twin 16.6 19.3 100.0 18.4 15 99.9
4 22-7486 HAREWOOD-131836 29/07/2022 Single Single 16.6 20.3 100.0 16.4 17.2 100.0
5 22-7485 GLEN HOLME-194902 5/08/2022 Single Single 17.3 18.9 100.0 18.8 14.5 99.8
6 22-7524 GLEN HOLME-172565 29/07/2022 Single Single 15.6 21.7 100.0 17.7 15.4 99.9
7 22-7487 GLEN HOLME-194902 27/07/2022 Single Single 16.7 18.3 100.0 17.2 17.9 100.0
8 23-7650 GLEN HOLME-206139 23/04/2023 Twin Single 16.6 15.8 100.0
9 23-7666 GLEN HOLME-206139 27/04/2023 Single Single 16.5 16.1 100.0

10 23-7564 GLEN HOLME-206139 9/04/2023 Single Single 19 16.7 99.6
11 23-7680 GLEN HOLME-206139 16/04/2023 Twin Twin 16.9 15.5 100.0
12 23-7565 GLEN HOLME-206139 10/04/2023 Single Single 18.2 19.1 99.6
25 23-7667 GLEN HOLME-206139 22/04/2023 Twin Single 18 15.1 100.0
26 23-7686 GLEN HOLME-206139 15/04/2023 Single Single 16 17.1 100.0
27 23-7664 GLEN HOLME-206139 12/04/2023 Single Single 16.1 17.2 100.0
28 23-7652 GLEN HOLME-206139 25/04/2023 Twin Twin 16.6 17.4 100.0
29 23-7689 GLEN HOLME-206139 26/04/2023 Twin Twin 15.9 15.8 100.0
30 23-7653 GLEN HOLME-206139 26/04/2023 Twin Twin 14.2 18.2 100.0
31 23-7690 GLEN HOLME-206139 8/05/2023 Twin Twin 18.4 17.2 99.8
32 23-7566 GLEN HOLME-216890 10/04/2023 Single Single 16.3 17.8 100.0
33 23-7606 GLEN HOLME-216890 14/04/2023 Single Single 15.4 16.4 100.0
34 23-7620 GLEN HOLME-194902 28/04/2023 Single Single 16.7 15.8 100.0
35 23-7574 GLEN HOLME-216890 30/04/2023 Twin Twin 15.5 17.1 100.0
36 23-7589 GLEN HOLME-216890 12/04/2023 Single Single 17 18.5 100.0
37 23-7637 GLEN HOLME-194902 20/04/2023 Single Single 17 17.8 100.0
38 23-7633 GLEN HOLME-194902 29/04/2023 Twin Single 15.8 19.4 100.0
39 23-7593 GLEN HOLME-216890 19/04/2023 Twin Twin 18.2 16.9 99.9
40 23-7621 GLEN HOLME-194902 26/04/2023 Twin Twin 18.9 17.9 99.6

GLEN HOLME ON-PROPERTY SALE
1.00pm Thursday 19th September 

glenholmedohnes.com



Lot Number Current tag Sire Name Birthdate Birth type Rear type Yearling FD Yearling FDCV Yearling CF Hogget FD Hogget FDCV Hogget CF

GLEN HOLME ON-PROPERTY SALE
1.00pm Thursday 19th September 

glenholmedohnes.com

41 23-7697 GLEN HOLME-216869 18/05/2023 Single Single 16.8 15.7 100.0
42 23-7792 GLEN HOLME-216896 20/04/2023 Twin Twin 14.8 17.4 100.0
43 23-7772 GLEN HOLME-216896 10/05/2023 Twin Twin 17.1 16.4 100.0
44 23-7793 GLEN HOLME-216896 20/04/2023 Twin Twin 16 17.1 100.0
45 23-7799 GLEN HOLME-216896 24/04/2023 Twin Twin 16 15.6 100.0
46 23-7762 GLEN HOLME-216896 25/04/2023 Twin Twin 16.8 16.7 100.0
47 23-7757 GLEN HOLME-216896 21/04/2023 Single Single 17.1 17.2 100.0
48 23-7800 GLEN HOLME-216896 24/04/2023 Twin Twin 16.7 16.8 100.0
49 23-7761 GLEN HOLME-216896 25/04/2023 Twin Twin 17.3 16.2 100.0
50 23-7787 GLEN HOLME-216896 23/04/2023 Twin Twin 17 17.5 100.0
51 23-7582 GLEN HOLME-216648 7/05/2023 Single Single 16.1 16.1 100.0
52 23-7585 GLEN HOLME-216648 18/04/2023 Twin Twin 18.1 16.5 99.9
53 23-7798 GLEN HOLME-216896 22/04/2023 Single Single 15.4 19.5 100.0
54 23-7730 GLEN HOLME-216648 11/05/2023 Single Single 16.8 17 100.0
55 23-7583 GLEN HOLME-216648 1/05/2023 Twin Twin 16.6 16.9 100.0
56 23-7741 GLEN HOLME-216648 9/05/2023 Twin Twin 19.2 16.2 99.5
57 23-7746 GLEN HOLME-216648 10/05/2023 Single Single 16.8 17.1 100.0
58 23-7770 GLEN HOLME-216896 17/04/2023 Single Single 16.9 16.6 100.0
59 23-7732 GLEN HOLME-216648 9/05/2023 Twin Twin 17.8 17.6 99.9
60 23-7774 GLEN HOLME-216896 28/04/2023 Twin Twin 16.6 18.2 100.0



Lot Number Current tag
1 22-7543
2 22-7507
3 22-7536
4 22-7486
5 22-7485
6 22-7524
7 22-7487
8 23-7650
9 23-7666

10 23-7564
11 23-7680
12 23-7565
25 23-7667
26 23-7686
27 23-7664
28 23-7652
29 23-7689
30 23-7653
31 23-7690
32 23-7566
33 23-7606
34 23-7620
35 23-7574
36 23-7589
37 23-7637
38 23-7633
39 23-7593
40 23-7621

WWt ASBV PWT ASBV YWt ASBV YEMD ASBV YFAT ASBV YCFW ASBV YFD ASBV YFDCV ASBV YSL ASBV Late Dag ASBV Dohne Plus Index Percentiles
6.34 8.21 9.23 1.66 0.68 17.7 -1.12 -1.37 9.03 -0.19 177.97 Top 5%
5.72 7.36 8.35 1.44 0.55 15.69 -0.93 -1.17 7.41 -0.13 169.89 Top 10 %
5.08 6.52 7.38 1.21 0.41 13.43 -0.7 -0.94 5.69 -0.08 161.73 Top 20%
3.94 5.01 5.79 0.8 0.16 9.37 -0.3 -0.45 3.52 -0.02 148.23 50%

WWt ASBV PWT ASBV YWt ASBV YEMD ASBV YFAT ASBV YCFW ASBV YFD ASBV YFDCV ASBV YSL ASBV Late Dag ASBV Dohne Plus Index
4.13 5.78 7.48 -0.35 -0.38 0.89 -1.77 -0.28 -2.64 -0.20 135.08
3.64 4.49 5.47 9.86 -0.20 -1.70 2.15 136.52
3.44 4.47 5.16 1.65 0.31 9.83 -0.76 -0.88 4.23 -0.14 154.44
3.99 4.77 4.88 0.95 0.74 4.13 -1.06 -0.50 5.22 0.11 148.59
2.96 3.01 3.76 1.39 0.33 13.04 0.04 -0.62 5.86 -0.10 145.14
3.44 4.45 5.20 0.17 -0.18 12.16 -1.08 -0.43 3.61 0.03 141.18
4.14 5.67 6.77 1.50 0.55 14.24 -0.88 -0.25 9.21 -0.12 166.47
3.93 5.21 6.80 0.81 0.32 11.42 -0.86 -1.07 4.25 0.11 164.27
3.65 4.76 6.22 1.17 0.41 10.37 -0.76 -0.72 5.82 -0.07 156.41
4.13 5.15 6.15 1.57 0.34 10.82 0.68 -0.72 5.80 0.31 158.68
4.92 6.72 8.36 0.35 -0.03 11.43 -0.23 -1.18 5.54 0.07 159.09
3.62 4.49 4.99 1.35 0.20 14.47 0.37 -0.17 3.64 -0.02 155.98
3.42 4.85 6.63 0.84 0.43 8.90 0.09 -1.43 4.10 0.01 152.71
3.83 4.69 5.03 0.49 -0.08 7.04 -0.70 -0.47 1.49 -0.07 156.88
3.51 5.09 6.15 1.06 0.19 10.02 -0.70 -0.26 4.25 -0.05 154.25
3.84 4.77 5.55 0.61 -0.09 16.83 -0.46 -0.45 9.06 -0.04 162.87
3.21 4.12 4.89 1.41 0.07 6.81 -0.65 -0.81 3.89 -0.01 161.65
3.41 4.16 4.71 -0.01 -0.26 10.80 -1.88 -0.01 3.96 0.04 156.97
3.80 4.90 5.70 0.91 0.23 10.36 0.59 -1.06 5.55 0.18 153.24
3.86 5.13 6.27 0.62 -0.14 12.78 -0.55 -0.71 2.92 -0.06 156.25
3.33 4.40 5.44 1.77 0.16 3.50 -1.02 -0.80 2.05 0.20 157.22
3.76 5.85 7.77 0.66 0.07 12.87 -0.36 -0.96 6.07 -0.25 154.71
3.62 4.36 5.29 0.85 -0.01 10.47 -0.83 -0.34 2.18 0.01 158.18
5.14 7.36 8.53 1.04 -0.01 14.98 -0.66 0.15 2.85 0.07 174.67
3.98 5.29 6.52 0.79 0.32 13.20 -0.15 -0.01 5.40 0.16 154.78
3.67 4.57 5.24 0.91 0.19 11.83 -0.99 0.65 4.59 -0.14 151.25
3.52 4.30 5.34 1.24 0.09 16.84 0.75 -0.88 6.11 -0.01 155.59
2.92 3.91 5.37 1.34 0.48 7.86 0.59 -0.89 7.36 -0.42 145.54



Lot Number Current tag
41 23-7697
42 23-7792
43 23-7772
44 23-7793
45 23-7799
46 23-7762
47 23-7757
48 23-7800
49 23-7761
50 23-7787
51 23-7582
52 23-7585
53 23-7798
54 23-7730
55 23-7583
56 23-7741
57 23-7746
58 23-7770
59 23-7732
60 23-7774

WWt ASBV PWT ASBV YWt ASBV YEMD ASBV YFAT ASBV YCFW ASBV YFD ASBV YFDCV ASBV YSL ASBV Late Dag ASBV Dohne Plus Index Percentiles
6.34 8.21 9.23 1.66 0.68 17.7 -1.12 -1.37 9.03 -0.19 177.97 Top 5%
5.72 7.36 8.35 1.44 0.55 15.69 -0.93 -1.17 7.41 -0.13 169.89 Top 10 %
5.08 6.52 7.38 1.21 0.41 13.43 -0.7 -0.94 5.69 -0.08 161.73 Top 20%
3.94 5.01 5.79 0.8 0.16 9.37 -0.3 -0.45 3.52 -0.02 148.23 50%

WWt ASBV PWT ASBV YWt ASBV YEMD ASBV YFAT ASBV YCFW ASBV YFD ASBV YFDCV ASBV YSL ASBV Late Dag ASBV Dohne Plus Index
5.09 6.47 6.94 -0.12 0.07 12.77 -0.14 -1.37 4.03 -0.13 157.69
4.11 5.77 6.70 0.57 -0.43 5.46 -1.76 -0.60 -0.34 0.16 179.15
5.19 6.87 7.49 0.79 -0.32 10.24 -0.60 -0.79 6.32 -0.08 178.29
3.51 4.68 4.96 0.42 -0.53 7.93 -1.10 -0.64 1.78 0.27 170.45
3.51 4.78 6.04 2.01 0.14 4.58 -1.44 -0.74 0.95 0.18 167.58
3.87 4.63 4.22 1.31 0.10 -2.84 -0.93 -1.09 0.50 0.04 165.14
2.65 3.04 3.04 2.20 0.50 4.92 -0.48 -0.67 3.13 -0.01 157.08
3.94 5.51 6.94 2.16 0.24 4.70 -1.09 -0.63 1.79 0.30 171.49
4.02 5.38 5.78 1.50 0.24 -1.49 -0.86 -1.18 0.91 -0.05 171.14
4.63 6.49 7.28 0.93 -0.02 8.09 -0.20 -0.67 7.10 0.10 163.75
2.60 3.70 5.79 0.90 0.22 11.42 -0.83 -1.18 5.06 -0.03 154.51
4.03 5.35 6.49 1.17 0.26 8.08 0.26 -0.85 3.99 0.10 156.56
4.03 5.23 5.55 0.99 0.06 6.69 -1.23 0.27 2.16 -0.19 155.84
3.40 4.99 6.76 0.73 0.18 8.80 -0.71 -0.84 4.83 -0.09 160.37
4.13 5.78 7.13 0.88 0.04 10.31 -0.46 -0.83 5.07 -0.24 160.37
3.51 4.56 5.83 1.09 0.08 13.44 0.86 -0.90 5.88 -0.02 148.28
3.11 3.62 3.95 0.70 0.07 13.59 -0.38 -0.79 5.17 0.12 148.97
3.02 4.02 4.71 -0.03 -0.63 8.58 -0.61 -0.16 0.92 0.10 136.07
3.66 4.56 4.65 0.77 0.01 10.93 0.24 -0.43 7.10 -0.01 153.85
4.19 5.37 6.50 1.10 -0.07 8.32 -1.04 0.00 2.09 -0.18 170.22


